
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL
BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200701040000
03710

01/04/2007
12:21:31

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

E R
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

38 16 200403250001
53400

Lot#:2642
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

200701250000
39310

01/25/2007
02:02:33

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

36 28 200605100002
20960

Lot#:504
Book:36 Pg:28
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

200702050000
52610

02/05/2007
12:17:08

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

36 28 200701250000
39320

Lot#:504
Book:36 Pg:28
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE


