Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200701040000 03710	01/04/2007 12:21:31	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	E R DEVELOPMEN T INC			38	16	200403250001 53400	Lot#:2642 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
200701250000 39310	01/25/2007 02:02:33	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CALDWELL MILL LLP			36	28	200605100002 20960	Lot#:504 Book:36 Pg:28 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS FOURTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
200702050000 52610	02/05/2007 12:17:08	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC			36	28	200701250000 39320	Lot#:504 Book:36 Pg:28 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS FOURTH SECTOR PHASE ONE